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Court Report 
Month

Report 
Year Activity Type Judge Case Number Case Style Attorney Appointee 

Bar
Appointee First 

Name
Appointee Last 

Name Appointee Position Appointee Type Approval 
Date

Fee 
Source

Fee 
Amount

Hrs 
Billed

County Court 5 2020 Appointment Felton , S 20200009GDN DEMETRIUS DORNALL WATSON FALSE Glenn Watson Guardian Friend/Family Member 05/20/2020 0.00 0

County Court 5 2020 Appointment Felton , S 20200009GDN DEMETRIUS DORNALL WATSON FALSE Richard Watson Guardian Friend/Family Member 05/20/2020 0.00 0

County Court 5 2020 Appointment Felton , S 20200011GDN BRENNEN DAVID CUMMINGS FALSE Anianette Cummings Guardian Friend/Family Member 05/20/2020 0.00 0

County Court 5 2020 Appointment Felton , S 20200019GDN LARRI S WHITE TRUE 02190000 Douglas Bergen Attorney ad litem Attorney 05/12/2020 0.00 0

County Court 5 2020 Appointment Felton , S 20200020GDN ARTHUR SURRELL BOYD TRUE 24074625 Curtis Lucas Attorney ad litem Attorney 05/04/2020 0.00 0

County Court 5 2020 Appointment Felton , S 20200022GDN TANNER RICHARD MERENDA TRUE 24067953 Jacob Straub Attorney ad litem Attorney 05/14/2020 0.00 0

County Court 5 2020 Appointment Felton , S 20200023GDN AUSTIN JAMES MERENDA TRUE 24067953 Jacob Straub Attorney ad litem Attorney 05/14/2020 0.00 0

County Court 5 2020 Appointment Felton , S 20200024GDN CARSON ROBERT MERENDA TRUE 24067953 Jacob Straub Attorney ad litem Attorney 05/14/2020 0.00 0

County Court 5 2020 Appointment Felton , S 20200025GDN LINDA D LOGSTON TRUE 02190000 Douglas Bergen Investigator Not applicable 05/15/2020 0.00 0

County Court 5 2020 Appointment Felton , S 20200026GDN MARTHA ANN MAYNARD TRUE 05208400 R. Cullar Attorney ad litem Attorney 05/22/2020 0.00 0

County Court 5 2020 Appointment Felton , S 20200027GDN CHANCELOR ALLEN HUGHES TRUE 24074625 Curtis Lucas Attorney ad litem Attorney 05/28/2020 0.00 0

County Court 5 2020 Fees Felton , S 20150036GDN STEVEN ZUKERMAN TRUE 24025835 John Roach Attorney Attorney 05/05/2020 Estate 412.50 0

County Court 5 2020 Fees Felton , S 20200009GDN DEMETRIUS DORNALL WATSON TRUE 02190000 Douglas Bergen Attorney ad litem Attorney 05/20/2020 Estate 500.00 0

County Court 5 2020 Fees Felton , S 20200011GDN BRENNEN DAVID CUMMINGS TRUE 02190000 Douglas Bergen Attorney ad litem Attorney 05/20/2020 County 500.00 0

County Court 5 2020 Appointment Felton , S 20200190PR1 PATRICIA FAYE LOVETT TRUE 02190000 Douglas Bergen Attorney ad litem Attorney 05/04/2020 0.00 0

County Court 5 2020 Appointment Felton , S 20200198PR1 STEPHEN S HUTCHINSON TRUE 11377000 Rollin Khoury Attorney ad litem Attorney 05/07/2020 0.00 0

County Court 5 2020 Fees Felton , S 20190340PR1 BRENDA ZIMMERMAN TRUE 11377000 Rollin Khoury Attorney ad litem Attorney 05/29/2020 Estate 500.00 0

County Court 5 2020 Fees Felton , S 20200147PR1 NICHOLAS JOSEPH KING TRUE 05208400 R. Cullar Attorney ad litem Attorney 05/13/2020 Estate 500.00 0

County Court 5 2020 Fees Felton , S 20200166PR1 JESSIE DORCUS SHAW TRUE 02190000 Douglas Bergen Attorney ad litem Attorney 05/06/2020 Estate 500.00 0

County Court 5 2020 Fees Felton , S 20200175PR1 IRISH ROSE GITTENS TRUE 02190000 Douglas Bergen Attorney ad litem Attorney 05/27/2020 Estate 500.00 0

County Court 5 2020 Fees Felton , S 20200198PR1 STEPHEN S HUTCHINSON TRUE 11377000 Rollin Khoury Attorney ad litem Attorney 05/27/2020 Estate 500.00 0

County Court 5 2020 Appointment Felton , S 20200085MI TM TRUE 24067953 Jacob Straub Master Not applicable 05/01/2020 0.00 0

County Court 5 2020 Appointment Felton , S 20200086MI NJ TRUE 24067953 Jacob Straub Master Not applicable 05/01/2020 0.00 0

County Court 5 2020 Appointment Felton , S 20200086MI NJ TRUE 11377000 Rollin Khoury Attorney ad litem Attorney 05/04/2020 0.00 0

County Court 5 2020 Appointment Felton , S 20200087MI JD TRUE 24074625 Curtis Lucas Attorney ad litem Attorney 05/04/2020 0.00 0

County Court 5 2020 Appointment Felton , S 20200087MI JD TRUE 24067953 Jacob Straub Master Not applicable 05/04/2020 0.00 0

County Court 5 2020 Appointment Felton , S 20200088MI SM TRUE 24074625 Curtis Lucas Attorney ad litem Attorney 05/04/2020 0.00 0

County Court 5 2020 Appointment Felton , S 20200088MI SM TRUE 24067953 Jacob Straub Master Not applicable 05/04/2020 0.00 0

County Court 5 2020 Appointment Felton , S 20200089MI JK TRUE 24074625 Curtis Lucas Attorney ad litem Attorney 05/04/2020 0.00 0

County Court 5 2020 Appointment Felton , S 20200089MI JK TRUE 24067953 Jacob Straub Master Not applicable 05/04/2020 0.00 0

County Court 5 2020 Appointment Felton , S 20200090MI PD TRUE 24074625 Curtis Lucas Attorney ad litem Attorney 05/04/2020 0.00 0

County Court 5 2020 Appointment Felton , S 20200090MI PD TRUE 24067953 Jacob Straub Master Not applicable 05/04/2020 0.00 0

County Court 5 2020 Appointment Felton , S 20200091MI MM TRUE 24067953 Jacob Straub Master Not applicable 05/04/2020 0.00 0

County Court 5 2020 Appointment Felton , S 20200091MI MM TRUE 24074625 Curtis Lucas Attorney ad litem Attorney 05/14/2020 0.00 0

County Court 5 2020 Appointment Felton , S 20200092MI LP TRUE 24074625 Curtis Lucas Attorney ad litem Attorney 05/05/2020 0.00 0

County Court 5 2020 Appointment Felton , S 20200092MI LP TRUE 24067953 Jacob Straub Master Not applicable 05/05/2020 0.00 0

County Court 5 2020 Appointment Felton , S 20200093MI DW TRUE 11377000 Rollin Khoury Attorney ad litem Attorney 05/06/2020 0.00 0

County Court 5 2020 Appointment Felton , S 20200093MI DW TRUE 24067953 Jacob Straub Master Not applicable 05/06/2020 0.00 0

County Court 5 2020 Appointment Felton , S 20200094MI BW TRUE 24067953 Jacob Straub Master Not applicable 05/08/2020 0.00 0
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County Court 5 2020 Appointment Felton , S 20200095MI TP TRUE 24074625 Curtis Lucas Attorney ad litem Attorney 05/11/2020 0.00 0

County Court 5 2020 Appointment Felton , S 20200095MI TP TRUE 24067953 Jacob Straub Master Not applicable 05/11/2020 0.00 0

County Court 5 2020 Appointment Felton , S 20200096MI JK TRUE 24067953 Jacob Straub Master Not applicable 05/11/2020 0.00 0

County Court 5 2020 Appointment Felton , S 20200097MI SN TRUE 24074625 Curtis Lucas Attorney ad litem Attorney 05/11/2020 0.00 0

County Court 5 2020 Appointment Felton , S 20200097MI SN TRUE 24067953 Jacob Straub Master Not applicable 05/11/2020 0.00 0

County Court 5 2020 Appointment Felton , S 20200098MI RR TRUE 24067953 Jacob Straub Master Not applicable 05/11/2020 0.00 0

County Court 5 2020 Appointment Felton , S 20200099MI SD TRUE 24067953 Jacob Straub Master Not applicable 05/13/2020 0.00 0

County Court 5 2020 Appointment Felton , S 20200099MI SD TRUE 11377000 Rollin Khoury Attorney ad litem Attorney 05/21/2020 0.00 0

County Court 5 2020 Appointment Felton , S 20200100MI DJ TRUE 24067953 Jacob Straub Master Not applicable 05/15/2020 0.00 0

County Court 5 2020 Appointment Felton , S 20200101MI SG TRUE 24067953 Jacob Straub Master Not applicable 05/15/2020 0.00 0

County Court 5 2020 Appointment Felton , S 20200102MI RD TRUE 24074625 Curtis Lucas Attorney ad litem Attorney 05/18/2020 0.00 0

County Court 5 2020 Appointment Felton , S 20200102MI RD TRUE 24067953 Jacob Straub Master Not applicable 05/18/2020 0.00 0

County Court 5 2020 Appointment Felton , S 20200103MI JL TRUE 24067953 Jacob Straub Master Not applicable 05/18/2020 0.00 0

County Court 5 2020 Appointment Felton , S 20200104MI LS TRUE 24074625 Curtis Lucas Attorney ad litem Attorney 05/18/2020 0.00 0

County Court 5 2020 Appointment Felton , S 20200104MI LS TRUE 24067953 Jacob Straub Master Not applicable 05/18/2020 0.00 0

County Court 5 2020 Appointment Felton , S 20200105MI WT TRUE 24067953 Jacob Straub Master Not applicable 05/19/2020 0.00 0

County Court 5 2020 Appointment Felton , S 20200106MI MM TRUE 24067953 Jacob Straub Master Not applicable 05/19/2020 0.00 0

County Court 5 2020 Appointment Felton , S 20200107MI MC TRUE 02190000 Douglas Bergen Master Not applicable 05/20/2020 0.00 0

County Court 5 2020 Appointment Felton , S 20200107MI MC TRUE 11377000 Rollin Khoury Attorney ad litem Attorney 05/27/2020 0.00 0

County Court 5 2020 Appointment Felton , S 20200108MI JS TRUE 11377000 Rollin Khoury Attorney ad litem Attorney 05/20/2020 0.00 0

County Court 5 2020 Appointment Felton , S 20200108MI JS TRUE 02190000 Douglas Bergen Master Not applicable 05/20/2020 0.00 0

County Court 5 2020 Appointment Felton , S 20200109MI GT TRUE 11377000 Rollin Khoury Attorney ad litem Attorney 05/20/2020 0.00 0

County Court 5 2020 Appointment Felton , S 20200109MI GT TRUE 02190000 Douglas Bergen Master Not applicable 05/20/2020 0.00 0

County Court 5 2020 Appointment Felton , S 20200110MI SF TRUE 02190000 Douglas Bergen Master Not applicable 05/21/2020 0.00 0

County Court 5 2020 Appointment Felton , S 20200111MI DC TRUE 11377000 Rollin Khoury Attorney ad litem Attorney 05/22/2020 0.00 0

County Court 5 2020 Appointment Felton , S 20200111MI DC TRUE 02190000 Douglas Bergen Master Not applicable 05/22/2020 0.00 0

County Court 5 2020 Appointment Felton , S 20200112MI EE TRUE 11377000 Rollin Khoury Attorney ad litem Attorney 05/22/2020 0.00 0

County Court 5 2020 Appointment Felton , S 20200112MI EE TRUE 02190000 Douglas Bergen Master Not applicable 05/22/2020 0.00 0

County Court 5 2020 Appointment Felton , S 20200113MI RS TRUE 24067953 Jacob Straub Master Not applicable 05/22/2020 0.00 0

County Court 5 2020 Appointment Felton , S 20200114MI SD TRUE 24067953 Jacob Straub Master Not applicable 05/26/2020 0.00 0

County Court 5 2020 Appointment Felton , S 20200115MI CE TRUE 24067953 Jacob Straub Master Not applicable 05/26/2020 0.00 0

County Court 5 2020 Appointment Felton , S 20200116MI YA TRUE 24067953 Jacob Straub Master Not applicable 05/26/2020 0.00 0

County Court 5 2020 Appointment Felton , S 20200116MI YA TRUE 24074625 Curtis Lucas Attorney ad litem Attorney 05/27/2020 0.00 0

County Court 5 2020 Appointment Felton , S 20200117MI SN TRUE 24074625 Curtis Lucas Attorney ad litem Attorney 05/26/2020 0.00 0

County Court 5 2020 Appointment Felton , S 20200117MI SN TRUE 24067953 Jacob Straub Master Not applicable 05/26/2020 0.00 0

County Court 5 2020 Appointment Felton , S 20200118MI DS TRUE 24074625 Curtis Lucas Attorney ad litem Attorney 05/26/2020 0.00 0

County Court 5 2020 Appointment Felton , S 20200118MI DS TRUE 24067953 Jacob Straub Master Not applicable 05/26/2020 0.00 0

County Court 5 2020 Appointment Felton , S 20200119MI VM TRUE 24067953 Jacob Straub Master Not applicable 05/27/2020 0.00 0

County Court 5 2020 Appointment Felton , S 20200120MI LR TRUE 11377000 Rollin Khoury Attorney ad litem Attorney 05/27/2020 0.00 0

County Court 5 2020 Appointment Felton , S 20200120MI LR TRUE 24067953 Jacob Straub Master Not applicable 05/27/2020 0.00 0

County Court 5 2020 Appointment Felton , S 20200121MI NM TRUE 11377000 Rollin Khoury Attorney ad litem Attorney 05/27/2020 0.00 0

County Court 5 2020 Appointment Felton , S 20200121MI NM TRUE 24067953 Jacob Straub Master Not applicable 05/27/2020 0.00 0

County Court 5 2020 Appointment Felton , S 20200122MI MG TRUE 24067953 Jacob Straub Master Not applicable 05/28/2020 0.00 0McLennan FALSE 0.00
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County Court 5 2020 Appointment Felton , S 20200123MI WT TRUE 11377000 Rollin Khoury Attorney ad litem Attorney 05/28/2020 0.00 0

County Court 5 2020 Appointment Felton , S 20200123MI WT TRUE 24067953 Jacob Straub Master Not applicable 05/28/2020 0.00 0

County Court 5 2020 Fees Felton , S 20200080MI NG TRUE 24067953 Jacob Straub Investigator Not applicable 05/01/2020 County 100.00 0

County Court 5 2020 Fees Felton , S 20200081MI LW TRUE 24067953 Jacob Straub Master Not applicable 05/01/2020 County 100.00 0

County Court 5 2020 Fees Felton , S 20200082MI PG TRUE 24067953 Jacob Straub Master Not applicable 05/01/2020 County 100.00 0

County Court 5 2020 Fees Felton , S 20200083MI SH TRUE 24067953 Jacob Straub Master Not applicable 05/01/2020 County 100.00 0

County Court 5 2020 Fees Felton , S 20200084MI DL TRUE 24067953 Jacob Straub Master Not applicable 05/01/2020 County 100.00 0

County Court 5 2020 Fees Felton , S 20200085MI TM TRUE 24067953 Jacob Straub Master Not applicable 05/04/2020 County 100.00 0

County Court 5 2020 Fees Felton , S 20200086MI NJ TRUE 24067953 Jacob Straub Master Not applicable 05/04/2020 County 100.00 0

County Court 5 2020 Fees Felton , S 20200087MI JD TRUE 24067953 Jacob Straub Master Not applicable 05/06/2020 County 100.00 0

County Court 5 2020 Fees Felton , S 20200088MI SM TRUE 24067953 Jacob Straub Master Not applicable 05/06/2020 County 100.00 0

County Court 5 2020 Fees Felton , S 20200089MI JK TRUE 24067953 Jacob Straub Master Not applicable 05/06/2020 County 100.00 0

County Court 5 2020 Fees Felton , S 20200090MI PD TRUE 24067953 Jacob Straub Master Not applicable 05/06/2020 County 100.00 0

County Court 5 2020 Fees Felton , S 20200091MI MM TRUE 24067953 Jacob Straub Master Not applicable 05/06/2020 County 100.00 0

County Court 5 2020 Fees Felton , S 20200092MI LP TRUE 24067953 Jacob Straub Master Not applicable 05/06/2020 County 100.00 0

County Court 5 2020 Fees Felton , S 20200093MI DW TRUE 24067953 Jacob Straub Master Not applicable 05/08/2020 County 100.00 0

County Court 5 2020 Fees Felton , S 20200094MI BW TRUE 24067953 Jacob Straub Master Not applicable 05/13/2020 County 100.00 0

County Court 5 2020 Fees Felton , S 20200095MI TP TRUE 24067953 Jacob Straub Master Not applicable 05/13/2020 County 100.00 0

County Court 5 2020 Fees Felton , S 20200096MI JK TRUE 24067953 Jacob Straub Master Not applicable 05/13/2020 County 100.00 0

County Court 5 2020 Fees Felton , S 20200097MI SN TRUE 24067953 Jacob Straub Master Not applicable 05/13/2020 County 100.00 0

County Court 5 2020 Fees Felton , S 20200098MI RR TRUE 24067953 Jacob Straub Master Not applicable 05/13/2020 County 100.00 0

County Court 5 2020 Fees Felton , S 20200099MI SD TRUE 24067953 Jacob Straub Master Not applicable 05/15/2020 County 100.00 0

County Court 5 2020 Fees Felton , S 20200100MI DJ TRUE 24067953 Jacob Straub Master Not applicable 05/18/2020 County 100.00 0

County Court 5 2020 Fees Felton , S 20200101MI SG TRUE 24067953 Jacob Straub Master Not applicable 05/18/2020 County 100.00 0

County Court 5 2020 Fees Felton , S 20200102MI RD TRUE 24067953 Jacob Straub Master Not applicable 05/20/2020 County 100.00 0

County Court 5 2020 Fees Felton , S 20200103MI JL TRUE 24067953 Jacob Straub Master Not applicable 05/20/2020 County 100.00 0

County Court 5 2020 Fees Felton , S 20200104MI LS TRUE 24067953 Jacob Straub Master Not applicable 05/20/2020 County 100.00 0

County Court 5 2020 Fees Felton , S 20200106MI MM TRUE 24067953 Jacob Straub Master Not applicable 05/20/2020 County 100.00 0

County Court 5 2020 Fees Felton , S 20200107MI MC TRUE 02190000 Douglas Bergen Master Not applicable 05/22/2020 County 100.00 0

County Court 5 2020 Fees Felton , S 20200108MI JS TRUE 02190000 Douglas Bergen Master Not applicable 05/22/2020 County 100.00 0

County Court 5 2020 Fees Felton , S 20200110MI SF TRUE 02190000 Douglas Bergen Master Not applicable 05/22/2020 County 100.00 0

County Court 5 2020 Fees Felton , S 20200111MI DC TRUE 02190000 Douglas Bergen Master Not applicable 05/23/2020 County 100.00 0

County Court 5 2020 Fees Felton , S 20200112MI EE TRUE 02190000 Douglas Bergen Master Not applicable 05/26/2020 County 100.00 0

County Court 5 2020 Fees Felton , S 20200113MI RS TRUE 24067953 Jacob Straub Master Not applicable 05/27/2020 County 100.00 0

County Court 5 2020 Fees Felton , S 20200114MI SD TRUE 24067953 Jacob Straub Master Not applicable 05/27/2020 County 100.00 0

County Court 5 2020 Fees Felton , S 20200115MI CE TRUE 24067953 Jacob Straub Master Not applicable 05/27/2020 County 100.00 0

County Court 5 2020 Fees Felton , S 20200116MI YA TRUE 24067953 Jacob Straub Master Not applicable 05/27/2020 County 100.00 0

County Court 5 2020 Fees Felton , S 202000117MI SN TRUE 24067953 Jacob Straub Master Not applicable 05/27/2020 County 100.00 0

County Court 5 2020 Fees Felton , S 20200118MI DS TRUE 24067953 Jacob Straub Master Not applicable 05/27/2020 County 100.00 0

County Court 5 2020 Fees Felton , S 20200119MI VM TRUE 24067953 Jacob Straub Master Not applicable 05/29/2020 County 100.00 0

County Court 5 2020 Fees Felton , S 20200120MI LR TRUE 24067953 Jacob Straub Master Not applicable 05/29/2020 County 100.00 0

County Court 5 2020 Fees Felton , S 20200121MI NM TRUE 24067953 Jacob Straub Master Not applicable 05/29/2020 County 100.00 0

County Court 5 2020 Fees Felton , S 20200122MI MG TRUE 24067953 Jacob Straub Master Not applicable 05/29/2020 County 100.00 0
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County Court 5 2020 Fees Felton , S 20200123MI WT TRUE 24067953 Jacob Straub Master Not applicable 05/29/2020 County 100.00 0

County Court at Law 5 2020 Appointment 0.00 0

County Court at Law 5 2020 Fees 0.00 0

County Court at Law No. 2 5 2020 Appointment 0.00 0

County Court at Law No. 2 5 2020 Fees 0.00 0McLennan TRUE 0.00
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